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Precinct

Jurisdiction

Monroe County, FL
1-Jaycee Clubhouse
2-KW High School
3-KW High School
4-MLK Pool
5-0ld City Hall
6-Gato Building
7-Moose Club
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle
9-Sr Citizen Plaza
10-Sr Citizens Plaza
Monroe County, FL - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Monroe County, FL
March 13, 2018

3/16/2018 10:12:42 AM

SOVC for: REF CITY OF KW EST HEIGHT LIMITS WORKFORCE HOUSING, Key West, All

Registered
Voters

1,234
1,624
1,327
1,018
1,777
1,460
1121
1,683
1,819
1,746
14,809
14,809

Cards Cast

193
280
272
145
350
229
175
279
275
172
2,370
2,370

Counting Groups
OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
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REF CITY OF KW EST HEIGHT LIMITS WORKFORCE HOUSING (Vote for 1)
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) ©

Precinct E Precinct Q % E

Jurisdiction Jurisdiction
Monroe County, FL Monroe County, FL

1-Jaycee Clubhouse 193 1-Jaycee Clubhouse 97 50.26% 96 49.74% 193
2-KW High School 280 2-KW High School 178 63.57% 102 36.43% 280
3-KW High School 272 3-KW High School 150 55.15% 122 44.85% 272
4-MLK Pool 145 4-MLK Pool 99 68.28% 46 31.72% 145
5-0ld City Hall 350 5-Old City Hall 206 58.86% 144 41.14% 350
6-Gato Building 229 6-Gato Building 129 56.33% 100 43.67% 229
7-Moose Club 175 7-Moose Club 97 55.43% 78 44.57% 175
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle 279 8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle 161 57.71% 118  42.29% 279
9-Sr Citizen Plaza 275 9-Sr Citizen Plaza 171 62.18% 104 37.82% 275
10-Sr Citizens Plaza 172 10-Sr Citizens Plaza 96 55.81% 76 44.19% 172
Monroe County, FL - Total 2,370 Monroe County, FL - Total 1,384 58.40% 986 41.60% 2,370

Jurisdiction - Total 2,370 Jurisdiction - Total 1,384 58.40% 986 41.60% 2,370



