Page: 1 of 2 3/16/2018 10:12:42 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Monroe County, FL March 13, 2018

SOVC for: REF CITY OF KW EST HEIGHT LIMITS WORKFORCE HOUSING, Key West, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast		
Jurisdiction				
Monroe County, FL				
1-Jaycee Clubhouse	1,234	193		
2-KW High School	1,624	280		
3-KW High School	1,327	272		
4-MLK Pool	1,018	145		
5-Old City Hall	1,777	350		
6-Gato Building	1,460	229		
7-Moose Club	1,121	175		
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle	1,683	279		
9-Sr Citizen Plaza	1,819	275		
10-Sr Citizens Plaza	1,746	172		
Monroe County, FL - Total	14,809	2,370		
Jurisdiction - Total	14,809	2,370		

Page: 2 of 2 3/16/2018 10:12:42 AM

REF CITY OF KW EST HEIGHT LIMITS WORKFORCE HOUSING (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES		O Z		Total Votes
Jurisdiction		Jurisdiction					
Monroe County, FL		Monroe County, FL					
1-Jaycee Clubhouse	193	1-Jaycee Clubhouse	97	50.26%	96	49.74%	193
2-KW High School	280	2-KW High School	178	63.57%	102	36.43%	280
3-KW High School	272	3-KW High School	150	55.15%	122	44.85%	272
4-MLK Pool	145	4-MLK Pool	99	68.28%	46	31.72%	145
5-Old City Hall	350	5-Old City Hall	206	58.86%	144	41.14%	350
6-Gato Building	229	6-Gato Building	129	56.33%	100	43.67%	229
7-Moose Club	175	7-Moose Club	97	55.43%	78	44.57%	175
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle	279	8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle	161	57.71%	118	42.29%	279
9-Sr Citizen Plaza	275	9-Sr Citizen Plaza	171	62.18%	104	37.82%	275
10-Sr Citizens Plaza	172	10-Sr Citizens Plaza	96	55.81%	76	44.19%	172
Monroe County, FL - Total	2,370	Monroe County, FL - Total	1,384	58.40%	986	41.60%	2,370
Jurisdiction - Total	2,370	Jurisdiction - Total	1,384	58.40%	986	41.60%	2,370